

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 7504/2012
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 7504

RAJU @ RAJESH SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 04/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sidharth Dave,Adv.
Mr. R.K.Singh,adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav,Adv.
Mr. Sajith. P,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application seeking exemption from
surrender is rejected.

However, ten weeks' time, as requested, is
granted to file proof of surrender.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
COURT MASTER